DATABRIEF
DB_ND40A_08072008
APPLICATIONS
 DataCom
 Distributed power architectures
 Servers and workstations
 LAN/WAN applications
 Data processing applications

Max.(Equiv. ESR≧0.2mΩ) 2000uF
Weight  20.5 grams OCP Typical 60Adc
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODEL LIST
Model Name Packaging Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
12Vin @ 5Vo Full load
ND12S0A0V40PNFA Vertical 8.0V ~ 13.8Vdc 0.9V ~ 5.0V 40A 94%
ND12S0A0H40PNFA Horizontal 8.0V ~ 13.8Vdc 0.9V ~ 5.0V 40A 94%
MECHANICAL DRAWING (VERTICAL)
ND 12 S 0A0 V 40 P N F A
Product
Series
Input
Voltage
Number of
outputs
Output
Voltage Mounting Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option Code
ND -
Non-isolated
Series
12 -
8.0~13.8V
S -
Single Output
0A0 -
Programmable
V - Vertical
H - Horizontal
40 - 40A P- Positive
N- 0.145” F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A- Standard
Function
3
MECHANICAL DRAWING (HORIZONTAL)
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: